
Country City Company website

Australia Dingley Shade Factor PTY Ltd. www.shadefactor.com.au 

Belgium

Drongen F.D.S. Funktie Dekoratie 
Systems NV www.fds.be

Angleur / Liège Jacques Gaspard SPRL www.gaspard.be

Alken Schiffeleers-Glas NV www.schiffeleers-glas.be

Sprimont Azuris Group s.a. www.azuris.be

Bertrix Dimension châssis sprl www.dimensionchassis.be

Sint-Pieters-Leeuw SKYGGE BVBA www.skygge.be

Bulgaria Sofia Jung Projekt OOD www.jung.bg

Cyprus Limassol A. Kalavazides Ltd. www.kalavazides.com

Czech Republic

Prague

Apagon spol. s.r.o. www.apagon.cz

Sun Professionales s.r.o. www.slunce-stin.cz	

Kacice PLAS s.r.o. www.plas.cz/

Denmark Aarhus-Lystrup Jyllands Markisefabrik A/S www.jyllandsmarkisefabrik.dk

Egypt Cairo Shutter Warema Egypt www.shutteregypt.com

Estonia Tallinn Sunorek AS www.sunorek.ee

Finland Närpiö Pedelux AB www.pedelux.fi

Your local partner.
You can obtain our products
from a specialist partner near you.

Der SonnenLicht Manager
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Great Britain

London

Bright a Blind Ltd. www.brightablind.com

Corner Star Aluminium Ltd. www.cornerstaraluminium.com

Bishop‘s Stortford Designer Shade Solutions www.designershadesolutions.co.uk

Greece Athens P-G P. AND G. SAVVIDIS O.E www.p-j.gr

Hungary Vezprem / Budapest Waremagyarorszag 
Árnyékolástechnikai KFT www.waremagyarorszag.hu

Ireland

Cork ACE Facilities Management Ltd. www.acefacilitiesmanagement.ie/blinds

Dublin

Crossflow www.crossflow.ie

Designer Shade Solutions www.designershadesolutions.co.uk

Israel Netanya Apex Co. Ltd. www.apex.co.il

Italy

Cedrasco Balatroni S.R.L. www.balatroni.com

Chiari Chiaribruno S.R.L. www.chiaribruno.it

Mogliano Veneto Colfert S.p.A. www.colfert.com

Valledolmo Emmedia S.A.S. www.emmedia.it

Japan Yokawa-cho/Miki-City OSMO & EDEL Japan, Co. Ltd. www.osmo-edel.jp

Kuwait Precon Engineering Co. www.precon.com.kw  

Latvia

Riga Luxcontrol SIA www.luxcontrol.lv

Salaspils SIA i2 www.i2.lv

Lithuania

Kaunas JSC Dextera UAB www.dextera.lt

Vilnius Tinklelis UAB www.tinklelis.com

Luxembourg

Holzem GM decorations S.A.R.L www.gmdecorations.lu

Brachtenbach Fenster Mersch S.A. www.fenstermersch.lu

Junglinser Coplaning S.A. www.coplaning.lu

Manternach Annen plus S.A. www.annen.eu

Troisvierges

Brever SARL www.brever.com

Keller S.A. www.kellerag.com
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Luxembourg

Grevenmacher PlaniGraph S.A.R.L. www.planigraph.lu

Niederanven Ralf Schuh Raumausstattung 
GmbH www.ralf-schuh-raumausstattung.com

Kehlen Sun-Tec S.A. www.sun-tec.lu

Mexico Mérida Aqua Energy Green House www.aegreenhaus.com

New Zealand Hamilton-Melville ECOWINDOWS www.ecowindows.co.nz

Netherlands www.warema.nl/speciaalzaken

Norway Oslo / Bergen / Trondheim /
Stavanger Solskjermingsgruppen AS www.solskjermingsgruppen.no

Poland

Poznan Sun Line Sp. Z.o.o. www.sunline.pl

Warsaw Tomasz Jasienski www.jasienski.com.pl

Portugal São Domingos de Rana CRUZFER LDA www.cruzfer.pt

Romania Secuieni S.C. Rollotec S.R.L. www.rollotec.ro

Russia Moscow

Wellsun Ltd. www.wlsn.ru

Redsonn www.redsonn.ru

Slovakia Kosice Sofftech s.r.o. www.sofftech.sk

South Africa

Cape Town Shutters Cape www.shutterscape.co.za

Johannesburg Kirk Roth Projects www.kirkroth.co.za

Spain

Martorell Cortisa S.L. www.cortisa.com

Pozuelo de Alarcón Ventux Exclusive, S.L.U. www.ventux.es

Sweden

Vinslöv Alusol AB www.alusol.se

Stockholm Carstads Leasing AB www.carstads.se/

Mora Mora Markis & Persienn Bygg AB www.moramarkis.se

Alingsås Pg:S Persienn & Markisservice AB www.pg-markis.se

Västar Fölunda  Pg:S Persienn & Markisservice AB www.pg-markis.se

Stockholm PS Skylt & Inredning AB www.psskyltinredning.se

Sollentuna SYRMANS EL AB www.syrmansel.se
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Sweden

Falkenberg Hallands Markis & Persienn AB www.markispersienn.com

Kungsbacka Eneroths Markiser AB www.markis.se

Växjö Markis & Persiennfabriken i Smä-
land AB www.markispersienn.se

Bastad Markisbutiken i Boarp AB www.solskyddsgarden.se

Kalmar Markisservice Sydost AB www. markisservicekalmar.se

Eskilstuna Nova Markis & Persienn AB www.novamarkis.se

Jönköping Miljöma AB www.miljoma.se

Nättraby O-P. Sun System AB www.opmarkis.se

Lund Örestads Solskydd AB www.orestads-solskydd.se

Skarpnäck Skarstedt & Co. AB www.skarstedt-co.se

Örebro Örebro Solskydd AB www.orebrosolskydd.se

Västervik Västerviks Markis & Persienn AB www.vasterviksmarkis.se 

Helsingborg

Solflex AB www.solflex.se

Malmö

Karlstad Solskyddspartner Vendel & 
Dalin AB www.solskyddspartner.se

Uppsala

Tibrings Markis & Persienn AB www.tibrings.com

Tierp

Gothenburg Thorens Markis & Persienn AB www.thorens.nu

Turkey Ankara Sophora Güneş Kontrol Sistemleri 
Sanayi Ticaret Ltd. Şti. www.sophorasunshades.com

U.A.E. Dubai Precon L.L.C.  www.precon.com.kw

Ukraine Kiev Tov Solwin Ukraine www.solwinft.com

U.S. Indiana Draper Inc. www.draperinc.com


